

2025 Dubuque County Fair Tiny Prince and Princess Contest

Please email this registration to: b.morgan@dbqfair.com

	Contestant Name
	Parent/Guardian
	Address
	Primary Phone
Tiny	Prince Tiny Princess Age as of July 14, 2025
	Parent/Guardian must read and sign the following:
My child	has permission to participate in the
	Tiny Prince and Princess Contest as indicated above.

I have read and understand the purposes and rules associated with this contest. I also grant permission for the Dubuque County Fair Board to photograph my child and utilize it for publicity purposes only in the local newspapers and social media. I will not hold the Dubuque County Fair Board liable for any injuries or loss of items before, during or after the completion of the contest. I also agree to uphold the final judge's decision in this contest.

Signature of Parent or Guardian

Dubuque County Fair Date

Thank You for your participation in this contest at the Dubuque County Fair! We hope that you sincerely enjoy your experience and time at the fair!!